VAR IN_OUT  & VAR OUTPUT types Variables Maximum Retention 25 variables only each of 32
bit @ 110V, @ 24VDC
Functional Features
 Timer Operational Modes On Delay, Off Delay, Pulse,
  Special [Up/Down] Timer, 1 ms timer*
 Timer Resolution  1 mSec (Accurate only for 1 mSec
Timer block)
 Counter Up Counter, Down Counter, Up/Down

PLC – 8DI, 5RO- 24VDC
DescriptionProduct Code
Ordering Information
Description
Port 1 (6 Pin Jack)
Port Description
Pin
1
3
5
2
4
6
RS485 + ve
RS485 - ve
NC
NC
NC
NC
Certification
RoHS in Process
Downloading cable AC-USB-RS485-03
ACH-004 (RJ25 Cable)
AC-IOEXP-03 (Expansion Adaptor)
AC-USB-RS485-02 (USB to RS485 Cable)
Accessories (To be ordered separately)
Power Supplies RPS60-24-CE-RoHS
Relay modules
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC        4 Channel 1 change over relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC        4 Channel 2 change over relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC        8 Channel 1 change over relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC        8 Channel 2 change over relay module
5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO
    -24VDC
8 Channel 1 change over communication
based relay module